
 

 

Reading At Twilight Dates 
 Starting in the month of October, we would like to open the 
library up for an evening of reading and crafts. This would include Pre-
K, Kindergarten, first grade, and second grade students. This will be a 
time that parents or guardians can listen to a story with their children 
and enjoy a craft. Students who attend will be able to borrow a book to 
take home.  
 We will start reading our story at 3:35 pm. EVERY CHILD MUST BE 

ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT. Below is a list of dates that Reading At 

Twilight will be held. 

Rupert      Lincoln 

Tuesday, October 17     Thursday, October 19  

Thursday, November 9   Tuesday, November 7  

Thursday, January 11    Tuesday, January 9 

Tuesday, February 20    Thursday, February 22 

Thursday, March 15    Tuesday, March 13 

Tuesday, April 17    Thursday, April 19 

Thursday, May 17    Tuesday, May 15 


